
   

 

   

 

 

  

 

August 2023 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

 

 September 2023 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

 

 October 2023 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 

 

     

November 2023 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   
 

 

 December 2023 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 January 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

 

     

February 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   
 

 

 March 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 April 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

 

     

May 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

 

 June 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

 July 2024 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

 

1st Term 2nd Term  

Monday 4th September First Day of 1st Term Monday 8th January First Day of 2nd Term  

Thursday 12th October National Holiday (Spain’s National Day) Mon-Fri 19th-23rd Feb. School Holiday – Family Ski Week  

Friday 13th October School Holiday Thursday 21st March Last Day of 2nd Term  

Wednesday 1st November National Holiday (All Saints’ Day)    

Thursday 9th November Local Holiday (La Almudena)    

School Calendar 

2023 – 2024 

 

 

 Holidays: School closed for Pupils and staff 

 School open 

 Staff training: School closed to pupils 

 



   

 

   

 

Friday 10th November School Holiday 3rd Term  

Wednesday 6th December National Holiday (Constitution’s Day) Tuesday 2nd April First Day of 3rd Term  

Thursday 7th December School Holiday Wednesday 1st May National Holiday (Workers’ Day)  

Friday 8th December National Holiday (Inmaculada Concepción) Thursday 2nd May Regional Holiday (Com. Madrid)  

Friday 22nd December Last Day of 1st Term Friday 3rd May School Holiday  

  Wednesday 15th May Local Holiday (San Isidro)  

  Thursday 27th June Last Day of 3rd Term  

     

 

Note: The calendar may be modified if there are further changes in the official calendar of local and national holidays for 2023 or 2024. 
El calendario puede ser modificado si hubiera cambios en las festividades oficiales nacionales o locales en 2023 o 2024 

 


